Dibble Junior High School Baseball

2022 Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time |[Games| Bus Leaves
Saturday Feb. 26 Lindsay (Scrimmage) Dibble 10:00am| 6-7/JH
Thursday Mar. 3 Lindsay Lindsay 5:0pm | 6-7/JH
Tuesday Mar. 8 Rush Springs Dibble 4:30pm | 6-7/JH
Thursday Mar. 10 Minco Minco 4:30pm | 6-7/JH
Mon, Tue, Thur | Mar. 21,22,24 Chickasha Tournament TBA TBA TBA

Monday Mar. 28 Wynnewood Dibble 4:30pm | 6-7/JH
Tuesday Mar. 29 Chickasha Chickasha 5:00pm | 6-7/JH
Thursday Mar. 31 Union City Union City 4:30pm | 6-7/IJH

Friday Apr. 1 Lexington Dibble 4:30pm | 6-7/JH
Monday Apr. 4 Anadarko Dibble 4:30pm | 6-7/JH
Tuesday Apr. 5 Bridge Creek Dibble 5:00pm | 6-7/JH
Thur-Sat Apr. 7-9 Lindsay Tournament Lindsay TBA TBA
Monday Apr. 11 Sterling Sterling 4:30pm | 6-7/JH
Tuesday Apr. 12 Fort Cobb Dibble 4:30pm | 6-7/JH
Tuesday Apr. 19 Anadarko Anadarko 4:30pm | 6-7/IJH
Thursday Apr. 21 Bridge Creek Bridge Creek 4:30pm | 6-7/IH

Friday Apr. 22 Minco Dibble 4:30pm | 6-7/JH
Monday Apr. 25 Comanche Dibble 5:00pm | 6-7/IH

Head Coach:




